
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

S.95|99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use. 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

02574603 

HURST BUILDING SERVICES (KENT) LIMITED 

[Insert full name(s) and address({es)] 

We, A D Cadwallader and N A Bennett both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as 

at 25 January 2013 

Signed Vim Date 25 [of 

Signed Date 75 /os| 1) 

Presentor's name, address and reference {if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 

One Great Cumberland Place 

ee mI 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

HURST BUILDING SERVICES (KENT) LIMITED 

Trading as: 

on the 25 January 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolutton for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name % 8. Koes 

Signed Bb. . ; . 

Dated A s/oi[13



Hurst Building Services (Kent) Limited 

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 25 January 2013 

A-~ Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Debtors 

Less Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance 

Estimated surplus/(shortfall) as regards Lloyds TSB Commercial 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Debtor - Sale of Chatte! Assets 

Work in Progress 

Uncharged Assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 

f 
Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

82,617 17,906 

82,617 17,906 

57,794 57,794] 

24,823 (39,888) 

16,000} 16,000 

419,244 Nil 

435,244] 16,000 

owe 25 (2¢[03



Hurst Building Services (Kent) Limited 

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 25 January 2013 (contd) 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carned from page A) 16,000; 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - Employee Wages and Holiday Pay 23,036 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors (7,036) 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) tt 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (7,036) 

Lloyds TSB Bank Pic 199,509} 

Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance 39,888) 

Estimated surplus/(shortfall) of assets after floating charges (246,433) 

Estimated presenbed part of net property where applicable (b/down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (7,036) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Trade Creditors (per attached schedule) 420,416] 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 20,559 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 86,941 

HS W Holdings Limited 100,923] 

Employee Clams 127,239 756,079] 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (763,115) 

(Floating Charge Shortfall) 238,397, 

Estimated total deficiency as regards creditors (1,002,511) 

Issued and called up capital 9,800 

Share Premium Account 0 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (4,012,311) 

Notes 

1 Subject to the costs of winding up 

GIMP Signature, Date. 2 s/o VA 3 



SYSIAE, NA, 

quay 
yuey 

U
T
L
E
Y
 
W
E
E
D
 

quay 
Aeung 

‘uoyquns 
U
O
M
O
 

qusy 

AUIYSYOUE NA, 
s
y
 

way 

quay 
FASAYIOY, 

vopuINg 

quay, 
J888104, 

quay 
JEISBYION 

quan 
prerginog 

Aingeny 205 
ue? 

auyAy 
MON 

Jayseyooy 

preyuoug 
vapsiatneg 
Jayseyooy 
JOyseyIOY 

UapLoyy 

poong 
uojBuidig, 

B
L
Y
S
W
O
A
 
I
S
B
,
 

ay2183 Arg Aempayy 

uoje3 6u07 
UusHId 

a
e
e
g
 

ekoy 
weg 
4
)
 

BAG 
HEd 

HOOMQYTE | 

sym 
abpuquay 
e
y
e
d
 

J9}SBYY 

Peoy 
[193 

pue 
analy 

JBySBYOOY 

YpomUay, 
weg 

sseusng 
weyBSurts) 

feung 

poollg 

vopuoy 
a1€183 Arp Aempayy 

uo 
d
e
 

ON 

sauuy 
1g weYyk] 

WH 
L
U
P
O
,
 

soukay 
L
O
H
 
enuar 

381884904 

edg 
young 

vod 
WeyYON 

283 
Ali 

Aempoy 

{apoajsod 
ym) 

ssoappy 

paywyy 
(uay) 

ssovuag 
Buyping 

juny 

tun0g woxeg 
12193 

Burpeyy pleypyey 
WOOSIEN, 

peoy TwaMHUEg Of 
peousan 

S]1U8D DIN 
aye 

At 
Aempay 

Pedy 
wopuoy 

Pedy 
suauorssiLos 

yong 
uBH 221/026 

622 X08 Od 
Oquad 

[RAY 
22 

pueaginog 
JawUnspiyy 

LZ4 
asoiy 

eunjdan, 

WeAo] 
vo}dwey 

IH 
Aauurdg 

POY 
[EMEYAA, 

‘wee | ausooUt 

asnoyyoog 
¢ Kun, 

eaug 
epe6og 

9} 

asnoy 
juamaq 

abuer 
peousen) 

Seounosay 
JO 10}92N1q 

880(9 
Jaung 

e608) 

equa OAD Lowa 
SAUNT RIOFOLILO, 
peoy 

weg 
episveAny 

88019 
E
M
 

OF 

vorsiaiq 
seq 

Ynog 

yoursg 
weyBuylic) 

09 Cary jwowked 
62 

X08 
Od 

equa 
A
n
e
s
 

ayL 

|RuED 
JoquiDY 

SUL 
| UN) 

OSNOH 
SUIRUEYY 

pre, 
S
U
E
W
 

6b 
HUN 

S\uaUrTe}SU] 
JeINIOLOD 

dag 
180g 

asnoy 
yueg 

sped 
ueIpuay 

6 KUN) 
ena 

wojuiog 

PeoY poomauig aS 
ayesQ 

ssauisng 
asudiaquy 

'¢ 
HUN) 

i
f
 
Y
 

‘eunjeuBig 

younog 
saukey 

UO, 

poywur] 
sGuriy 

9 
$100] 

1Uay 
PIA 

SBIIMAS 
[2OU]IS]A 

JUS) 
PI, 

Buneyew 
WOW 

PeyUWIT] 
SuOg 

pue layeoMAuEyY 
[lounog 

Aempay 

sjueyaey 
siapling 

Aempay 
(sesvadxa} 

issn 
NEW 

Uowaw Jo YBnou0g vopLOT 
payin 

seyddng 
sejuug 

jay 

ut 
pr) 

woySurueg 
yer 

pejwuin 
Aleuior 

uapmoy 

@QuEUNSUT 
XOISIH, 

tnog 
uoHeIg 

aut 
diysuaupeg 

bsapdiay 
BunyBr) 

euonen 
sisauas, 

eig 
ies, 

Squad 
3U}9813 

phy reoujoe |g vospunwpa 
Naug 

waar 
siaxeQ 

uBisaq 
9 

JUUd 
SUIsnOD 

QQUELIY 
WINNIE 

680K) 
PAW] 

OF 
81GeD 

Puejara| 
Burqunig 

pye 
buneaK 

360 

pawn 
supe 

(eoujoe/9 
ANIQ 

Parr] 
sues 

BsaMalg 
3 

peyuur] 
Burpes; 

seq 
ysqug 

ssauisng 
sed 

ysqug 

swajsig 
Aunoag 

exe|g 

feouq9e13 
M38 

(sasuadxg) isiny preweg 
00 299 See 

00 
6¢z'z21 

00 €26'004 
00 

Ly6'98 
ZZ\ 

864N 

00 68¢.02 
avisz 

8€ 9LF'0RF 

felasnpuy poomeioy 

(spoojsod 
yim) 

ssouppy 

peyuir] 
(quay) 

sa9jueg 
Burpiing 

38. 

vojuaqéue7 

Jang 
sawer 

peoy 
afipuqybnosog 

peoy 
man 

Aung de} 
Wanog peoy 

weyUIeY 
ECe-EhE 

OOSUTEM, 

que 
ysunyyony 

Man, 
s
j
 

sUnUeY 

peoy 
sjefisuey 
weyjeyg 

syed 
B4L 9} 

ByeIS 
B0eIg SIYBIUYY 

B
u
o
n
 

fem 
Suak}{ 

oy) 

a}2}83 
JeUYSNpU] 

Peay 
UOpaUIY 

peoy 
auoispreyy 

spraguineg 

areis3 Alt Aempoyy 
Peoy 

Buds 
vege 

Keng 
y00udIN 

0259 
X08 

Od 

SqE}SJ 
feUISMpUl 

yuo], 
souday 

v
o
y
 

yeas 
yBH 

Hed 
eH 

UoyYSNO HY 
Peoy 

yoUaPa 
ZI-1) 

peo 
Aoqqy 

u
n
o
 
a
b
e
u
w
a
H
 

anuaay 
uoydey 

peoy 
wed 

snoueA, 
PIT seoiwag 

Buipying ysuny 
of2 

MOlA 
HEd 

U
L
E
 
0
0
r
d
 8 

ASNOH 
UeIBay 

100/4 
YS 

89 
XOg 

Od 

SNH 
AOPKe YY MAN) 

s6uipIOH MS 

H 
INFAAWd 

- Swioisng 
9 anuangy 

WH 
LVA- 

suioysng 
9 anuansy 

WH 

810)1pa1Q 
peindasun 

seyO 

‘s10)[pa1g 
esuadxy 

pur 
ape] 

(2}0) 

p
a
m
 
N 

Aajasiom 
09 

2 SWENIM 

Sid 
feOUlSeIz 

4M. 
SAQIAIAg 

[EOUID919 
S AA 

JN 
ISA 

(Aempan) O11 
yf] BoIUOFAIE| ZO 

saoilag 
Buluea) 

juay 
YON 

OIZOIN 
payin 

aia 
9 

hamany 

PIT 
JsiQ_ 

ueyy 2yqe9 jevOReNy 
ABNRH 

YSEN 

asuodsay 
uo 

Bulaoy, 

pay) 
swajsdg 

Buuyy 
senpoy 

40)1Pa19 Jo oUeN 

sioyparg 
sAuedwog 

g



SOMOW 
IY 

LLOZZOeL 
— 

auMuaqed 
29 

€6z'2S 

SaIuOW 
TY 

SEGL/ZOPL 
— 

SUMUGEC 
00 

60G'661 

A
u
n
o
e
s
 

joann, 

00 
g¢0'ee 

BE 820'9S2 
weal 

JOVpas9. 
sueye 

Aynsss 
— 

Aq 
play 

yo quausayeyg 
ayeg 

= 
A
u
n
o
a
s
 

Aue 
R
d
 

yo 11820 

T3€ 
9LXO 

ASL 
O
L
S
 

UXO 
Wey 

(epoaysod 
yum) 

ssouppy 

Paywy] 
(1uay) 

seayuag 
Bupyng 

ysany 

Aunqueg 
auoispiey 

‘aunjeuBig 

Ae 
jtuxo0lg 

LON 
PI] soueul 
